
  

World Missionary Team & Email 

 

 Missionary  Account Region Country / Ministry Email 
1 Alsup, Steve & Debbie 2355832 Asia Pacific Missionary Renewal slalsup@comcast.net 

2 Ambrose, Alan & Michelle 2595510 Europe Austria Ambrose.alan@gmail.com 

3 Barclift, Mark & Renee 2395002 International Ministries International, Global University mbarclift@gmail.com 

4 Bello, Berly & Jamie 2545572 Latin America  Dominican Republic jamie@bellos.org 

5 Bridgewater, Josiah & Kayla 2794881 Africa Malawi connect@bridgwatermissions.com 

6 Buikema, Seth 298335 Asia Pacific Thailand Seththailand98@gmail.com 

7 Colby, Brent & Bria 2485480 Europe Belgium brentcolby@gmail.com 

8 Ellis, Dave & Carol 2256154 AGWM Personnel Latin Am./Caribbean/Regional Director david.ellis@lacagwm.org 

9 Erickson, Daryel & Rachel 2329548 International Ministries Life Publishers Daryel.erickson48@gmail.com 

10 Erickson, Kayla & Erik 2970176 Africa Ethiopia Kayla.erickson@agwmafrica.org 

11 Flattery, Mark & Amy 2249019 Asia Pacific Network 211 Mflattery1@outlook.com 

12 Gregory, Jeff & Pam 2905305 Europe Europe Jeff.gregory@eu.agwm.org 

13 Hurst, Pat & Suzanne 2907335 Africa Area Directors of Central Africa  Patrick.hurst@agwmafrica.org 

14 Jamieson, Melody 2499218 Eurasia Estonia – Career MA mjamieson@regionsabroad.com 

15 Johnsen, Glen & Dana 2374130 Europe Belgium glen.johnsen@eu.agwm.org 

16 Johnson, Dan 2178465 Europe Spain dan.johnson@eu.agwm.org 

17 Johnson, Rick & Ruth 2178242 Latin America Latin Am./Caribbean Member Care rickleroyjohnson@gmail.com 

18 Kenney, Dave & Gigi 2086783 Asia Pacific Indonesia  dave@iesjakarta.org 

19 Koeshall, John & Kristen 2672806 Europe Germany John.koeshalljr@eu.agwm.org 

20 Kowalski, Rosemarie & Waldemar 2432623 Asia Pacific Indonesia – Career MA’s Rosemarie.kowalski@gmail.com 

21 Langford, Mike & Sharyl 2221406 Asia Pacific Philippines  r.michael.langford@gmail.com 

22 Long, Steve & Linda 2316743 International Ministries International, Global University lnslong@msn.com 

23 Masse, Michael & Diane 2472413 Asia Pacific Indonesia michael@masse.com 

24 Mann, Matt & Debbie 2553493 Africa Botswana  Mattmann.agwm@gmail.com 

25 McCullough, Angela & Ryan 2591949 Europe Wales Mcculloughmissions1@gmail.com 

26 McKinney, Everett & Evelyn 2851806 Asia Pacific  Singapore  mckinneytogo@yahoo.com 

27 Miller, Brooke 2860401 Latin America Belize brookemillermissions@gmail.com 

28 Mills, Sean 296210 Europe Spain Smills02@gmail.com 

29 Ness, Chris & Heidi 2538916 Europe Italy Chris.ness@eu.agwm.org 

30 Ness, Mike & Kari 2476075 Africa Cameroon – Africa’s Children mike.ness@agwmafrica.org 

31 Rivera, Max & Sylvia 2326270 Latin Amer./Caribbean Regional/Facultad/School of Theology riverasgo2teach@gmail.com 

32 Rodli, Mark & Sunny 2752814 Asia Pacific Thailand  markrodli@gmail.com 

33 Rody, Mike & Chelly 2512630 Asia Pacific  Indonesia – Career MA’s mike.rody@gmail.com 

34 Rozell, Jack 2163517 Asia Pacific  Missionary Renewal jack@mrap.org 

35 Russi, Lisa 293984 Europe France Lisa.russi@gmail.com 

36 Schneider, Chris & Heather 2506152 Latin America  Argentina ChrisSchneider.agwm@gmail.com 

37 Sensitive  2620631 Europe Europe krystalw@northwestministry.com 

38 Sensitive  2611143 Asia Pacific Asia Pacific  krystalw@northwestministry.com 

39 Sensitive  2960060 Africa Live Dead krystalw@northwestministry.com 

40 Sensitive  2913564 Northern Asia Northern Asia  krystalw@northwestministry.com 

41 Sensitive  2551125 Eurasia Arab World krystalw@northwestministry.com 

42 Sensitive  2178234 Asia Pacific Asia Pacific krystalw@northwestministry.com 

43 Sensitive  273157 Eurasia Eurasia krystalw@northwestministry.com 

44 Sensitive  298846 Africa Africa, Live Dead krystalw@northwestministry.com 

45 Sensitive  297633 Eurasia Eurasia krystalw@northwestministry.com 

46 Sensitive  294356 Eurasia Live Dead krystalw@northwestministry.com 

47 Sensitive  2793560 Asia Pacific Asia Pacific krystalw@northwestministry.com 

48 Sensitive  2929495 Northern Asia Northern Asia krystalw@northwestministry.com 

49 Shaw, Bill & Sonia 2162196 Africa Democratic Republic of Congo Bill.shaw.agmd@gmail.com 

50 Shoop, Steve & Amy 2242592 International Ministries International/Engage Ministries steve@engagemylife.org 

51 Stanislaus, David & Paula 2214393 Asia Pacific Indonesia Davidstan55@gmail.com 

52 Stover, Weston & Allison 2762086 Africa Malawi Weston.stover@agwmafrica.org 

53 Taylor, Dan & Danita 2487684 Europe Portugal Dan.taylor@eu.agwm.org 

54 Taylor, Jay & Cheryl 2273316 Africa Kenya jayandcheryltaylor@gmail.com 

55 Taylor, John & Korie 2939056 Asia Pacific Indonesia  johnandkorie@gmail.com 

56 Tercero, Eleah 2971018 Asia Pacific Indonesia Eleah.tercero@gmail.com 

57 Thomas, Ryan & Christy  293079 Europe Spain Ryan.douglas.thomas@gmail.com 

58 Valnes, Nancy 2912111 Europe Europe nancy.valnes@eu.agwm.org 

59 Vincen, John 2595429 Asia Pacific Indonesia – Career MA  Johnv72@me.com 

60 Wilson, John & Beth 2447019 Eurasia  Royal Rangers Eurasia Coordinators Jwilson.krasnodar@gmail.com 

61 Winter, Jonathan & Mary 2931665 Asia Pacific Indonesia jonathan@wintertimes.org  
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